Official Competitive Preliminary 1B -
Open/Pony

Arena 7

1

Judges: C: Jane Bruce, B: Jules Vandkye

Pos

00O N O U B W N B

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Time BNo

11:30 AM
11:38 AM 2868
11:46 AM 71
11:54 AM 143
12:02 PM 2838
12:10 PM P1524
12:18 PM 7965
12:26 PM P218
12:34 PM
1:04 PM 1708
1:12 PM 651
1:20 PM P1914
1:28 PM 2522
1:36 PM P1685
1:44 PM P1609
1:52 PM 1968
2:00 PM P1984

Scratchings

P1660 HILLACRE CRYING SONG

Horse's Name

RUBENS

DEVINE Ml

CJP ZIKONIC

VAN EYK DELUXE

BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE
WPH DREAMCATCHER
GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE
BREAK

MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE
WOODSIDE QUEBEC

GARNET REGAL RENEGADE
GREENWOOD CLASSIC JASPER
LANGTREE DASHING

COFFEE SCROLL OF SEFTON
JACKSON KWPN
GREENWOOD MEMENTO

Mary Bokey

Rider Name

Wayne Williams
Lisa Joyce
Christan Trainor
Mackenzie Bates
Karen Allan
Grace Kay
Nicole Dunbier

Wayne Williams
Robbie Mckinnon
Mary Bokey

Paris Kellner
Catherine Cooke

Julia Willing

Aiyana Levin

Kristine Haines-Kellner

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

Open

Open
Open
Pony
Open

Pony

Open
Open
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Open

Pony

6/05/2019 7:39:34 PM
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Official Competitive Preliminary 1C -
Open/Pony

Arena 9

2

Judges: C: Melinda Hart, B: Ann Messenger

Pos Time BNo
1 1:40PM 143
2 1:48 PM P218
3 1:56 PM 1708
4  2:04PM 651
5 2:12PM 2838
6 2:20PM P1914
7 2:28 PM P1609
8 2:36 PM P1685
2:44 PM
9 3:14PM 2522
10 3:22 PM 6140
11 3:30 PM 1968
12 3:38 PM 2868
13 3:46 PM P1984
14  3:54PM 71
15 4:02 PM 7965
16 4:10PM 601
Scratchings

P1660

HILLACRE CRYING SONG

Horse's Name

CJP ZIKONIC

GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE
MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE
WOODSIDE QUEBEC

VAN EYK DELUXE

GARNET REGAL RENEGADE
COFFEE SCROLL OF SEFTON
LANGTREE DASHING

BREAK

GREENWOOD CLASSIC JASPER
ANY THYME

JACKSON KWPN

RUBENS

GREENWOOD MEMENTO
DEVINE Ml

WPH DREAMCATCHER
HENRYS DREAM

Mary Bokey

Rider Name

Christan Trainor
Nicole Dunbier
Wayne Williams
Robbie Mckinnon
Mackenzie Bates
Mary Bokey

Julia Willing
Catherine Cooke

Paris Kellner

Carly Sawyer

Aiyana Levin

Wayne Williams
Kristine Haines-Kellner
Lisa Joyce

Grace Kay

Finley Hughes

Open
Pony
Open
Open
Open
Pony
Pony

Pony

Pony

Open

Open

Pony

Open

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:35 PM
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Official Competitive Preliminary 1B - AOR

Arena 8

101

Judges: C: Sarina Hurst, B: Rosalie Degabriele

Pos Time

2:15PM
2:23 PM
2:31PM
2:39 PM
2:47 PM
2:55 PM
3:03 PM

N o o B WN e

BNo Horse's Name
3086 MAVYFIELD ZEN
869 CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD
4190 PAINTED BLACK
681 FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED
2628 LORD KANDAHAR
2552 JUBILEE ECHO
34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION

Rider Name

Alex Aldridge
Lauren James
Mary Houghton
Abby Ramm
Alison Mccurley
Jane Lucas
Joanne Peet

Official Competitive Preliminary 1C - AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

Arena 10 201

Judges: C: Robyn Targa

Pos Time

1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM

N oo o AW R

BNo Horse's Name
869 CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD
681 FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED
2628 LORD KANDAHAR
2552 JUBILEE ECHO
34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION
9978 IMMENHOF GEMINI MOON
3052 BALDASSARE

Rider Name

Lauren James
Abby Ramm
Alison Mccurley
Jane Lucas
Joanne Peet
Meg Pocklington
Hannah Scott

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:36 PM
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Official Competitive Novice 2B - Open

Arena 8

3

Judges: C: Helen Zimic, B: Sarina Hurst

Pos

N o o B WN e

10
11
12
13
14

Time
11:15 AM
11:23 AM
11:31 AM
11:39 AM
11:47 AM
11:55 AM
12:03 PM
12:11 PM
12:41 PM
12:49 PM
12:57 PM

1:05 PM

1:13 PM

1:21 PM

1:29 PM

BNo
1894
11
705
8870
7707
2046
7251

3838
330
807
154
2339
2290
2174

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

Horse's Name

WG CONFEDERATE
JAYBEE CARLOS
DESTANOII
LAMONDALE GIORGIO
FIDEM ELPIS AMOR
SPH SIR OKTAGONAL
ESCADA

BREAK

MACARTHUR QUINLAN
GELYSIUM STAR

JB DJANGO

SOLEIL DU MIDI

MINK

TS SKYFALL

MAYFIELD WIZARD

Rider Name

Grace Kay

Olivia Galvin

Kate Taylor-wheat
William David

Emma Fontanot
Anne-catherine Preuss
Robbie Mckinnon

Kate Taylor-wheat
Bridget Schereck
Jacqueline Basquil
Lisa Joyce

Jacqui Basquil
Kellie Brahams
Lynette Chave

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

6/05/2019 7:39:36 PM
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Official Competitive Novice 2C - Open

Arena2B 4

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Vicki Newham

Pos Time

1 1:00 PM
2 1:08 PM
3 1:16 PM
4 1:24PM
5 1:32PM
6 1:40PM
7 1:48 PM
2:04 PM

9 2:34PM
10 2:42PM
11 2:50 PM
12 2:58 PM
13 3:06 PM
14 3:14 PM
15 3:22PM
16 3:30PM

BNo

211
8870
2046
11
7707
330
3838

154
2174
2339
2290
705
7251
1053
807

Horse's Name

HALLE BERRY IMP
LAMONDALE GIORGIO
SPH SIR OKTAGONAL
JAYBEE CARLOS
FIDEM ELPIS AMOR
GELYSIUM STAR
MACARTHUR QUINLAN
BREAK

SOLEIL DU MIDI
MAYFIELD WIZARD
MINK

TS SKYFALL

DESTANO I

ESCADA

REGALO DE SUSAETA
JB DJANGO

Rider Name

Shelby Bragg

William David
Anne-catherine Preuss
Olivia Galvin

Emma Fontanot
Bridget Schereck

Kate Taylor-wheat

Lisa Joyce

Lynette Chave
Jacqui Basquil
Kellie Brahams
Kate Taylor-wheat
Robbie Mckinnon
Denise Rogan
Jacqueline Basquil

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:36 PM
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Official Competitive Novice 2B - AOR

Arena 7

301

Judges: C: Jane Bruce, B: TBA

Pos

© 00 N O U B W N BB

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM
9:51 AM
9:59 AM
10:07 AM
10:15 AM
10:23 AM
10:31 AM
10:39 AM
10:47 AM
10:55 AM

Scratchings

148 KD PARK CATALINA

BNo

146

4595
9449
2901
9360
928

1656
9301
3052

103

2578
3609
8862
9046
8642
1475
8649
7819
3086

Horse's Name

ROLLIN ON

WILGADOONE TRICK OR TREAT
ALOHA SILHOUETTE
WILGA PARK SILVER SABRE

KRESKIN
SS SIR FLAME

CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL

ROYAL SYNERGY
BALDASSARE
BREAK

HEAVEN SENT
TUSCANY L

BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG

FOXY HIT

SURREY SPRINGS MALACHAI

ZAVIER CN
KARABIL BEIBI
FURSTINBLOOM
NS SAN ANDREAS
MAYFIELD ZEN

Karen Remely

Rider Name

Emma Mcmahon
Catherine Hollow
Paris Kennedy
Nurel Latimer
Isabel Roach

Kari Lyne
Victoria Murphy
Felecity Jansen
Hannah Scott

Klara Galloway
Pauline Birkett
Maree Gawley
Nicole Pullen
Rebecca Soans
Bethanie Clark
Gayle Falconer
Emma Mcmahon
Joanne Keyte
Alex Aldridge

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:37 PM
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Official Competitive Novice 2C - AOR

Arena 8 401

Judges: C: Helen Zimic, B: Lesley Nalbandian

Pos

© 00 N O U B W N BB

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM
9:51 AM
9:59 AM
10:07 AM
10:15 AM
10:23 AM
10:31 AM

Scratchings

148 KD PARK CATALINA

BNo
8642
9046
2578
8862
103
3609
146
1475
7819

4387
4595
8649
9360
9449
928

1656

Horse's Name

ZAVIER CN

SURREY SPRINGS MALACHAI
TUSCANY L

FOXY HIT

HEAVEN SENT

BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG
ROLLIN ON

KARABIL BEIBI

NS SAN ANDREAS

BREAK

PENTON MANDALA
WILGADOONE TRICK OR TREAT
FURSTINBLOOM

KRESKIN

ALOHA SILHOUETTE

SS SIR FLAME

CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL

Karen Remely

Rider Name

Bethanie Clark
Rebecca Soans
Pauline Birkett
Nicole Pullen
Klara Galloway
Maree Gawley
Emma Mcmahon
Gayle Falconer
Joanne Keyte

Armani Makaj
Catherine Hollow
Emma Mcmahon
Isabel Roach
Paris Kennedy
Kari Lyne
Victoria Murphy

Official Competitive Novice 2B - Pony

AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR

AOR

Arena 10 302

Judges: C: Justin Bailey

Pos

1 10:00 AM P1794
2 10:08 AM P1524

Time

BNo

Horse's Name

BAMBOROUGH DISCO
BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE

Rider Name

Christopher Brunton

Karen Allan

Pony

Pony

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:37 PM
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Official Competitive Elementary 3B

Arena 9

5

Judges: C: Julie Jones, B: Miranda Coulson

Pos

0 N o A W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:50 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:14 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM

BNo
P1794
109
1785
7664
506

211
2637

54
9413
5226
7700
5358
704
1234
8634

Horse's Name

BAMBOROUGH DISCO

DON CARUSO

BAYVIEW PARK VERSACE
LITTLE G KID COADY

HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN

HALLE BERRY IMP

PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE
BREAK

NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYALE
RAINMAN M

AP CARACELLA

BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER
KOOINDA ROYALE
MUMBLES M

BECKS GOLD Il

FURST LIGHT

Rider Name

Christopher Brunton
Emily Hughes
Alenka Thomas
Verity Muscat
Tahlia Coleiro

Shelby Bragg
Donna Levin

Gail Benson

Belinda lves

Rose Taylor

Robyn Westley-smith
Gaby Biviano

Nathan Marks
Caroline Hooper
Alycia Targa

Pony
Open
Open
AOR

AOR

Open

AOR

AOR
AOR
Open
AOR

AOR

Open

Open

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:37 PM
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Official Competitive Elementary 3C

Arena1l0 6

Judges: C: Robyn Targa, B: Justin Bayly

Pos

0 N o A W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15

Time
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM

BNo

506
211
109
1785

2637
54
7664

7700
8634
5226
1234
2464
5358
704

Horse's Name

HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN
HALLE BERRY IMP

DON CARUSO

BAYVIEW PARK VERSACE

PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE
NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYALE
LITTLE G KID COADY

BREAK

BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER
FURST LIGHT

AP CARACELLA

BECKS GOLD Il

STANISLAUS

KOOINDA ROYALE
MUMBLES M

Rider Name

Tahlia Coleiro
Shelby Bragg
Emily Hughes
Alenka Thomas

Donna Levin
Gail Benson
Verity Muscat

Robyn Westley-smith
Alycia Targa

Rose Taylor

Caroline Hooper
Elizabeth Lamaro
Gaby Biviano

Nathan Marks

AOR
Open
Open

Open

AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR
Open
Open
Open
AOR

AOR

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:38 PM
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Official Competitive Medium 4B

Arena1l0 7

Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Justin Bayly

Pos Time BNo
8:00 AM 365
8:08 AM 209
8:16 AM 6395
8:24 AM P1415
8:32 AM 8411
8:40 AM 4601
8:48 AM 932
8:56 AM 454
9:04 AM 53
9:12 AM 7578
9:20 AM 369

© 00 N O U B W N BB

[EE
= O

Horse's Name

VOILA

KRONOS

TS WATCHOUT
GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW
DAVROL FURST EDITION
WARATAH LIBERACE
BELLA CASTANO GP

MI RENAISSANCE HIT
MATANNO C

DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO
LEVI

Rider Name

Charne Greyling
Danielle Webster
Melissa Yee

Nicole Dunbier
Belinda Lane-weate
Damon Barlow
Beth Turner

Lucy Dodd

Kathy Shelley
Miranda Coulson
Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

Open
AOR
AOR
Pony
AOR
Open
AOR
Open
Open

Open

6/05/2019 7:39:38 PM
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Official Competitive Medium 4C

Arena2B 8

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Pamela Russell-Green

Pos Time BNo
9:30 AM 365
9:38 AM 8411
9:46 AM 209
9:54 AM 932

10:02 AM 9988

10:10 AM 7578

10:18 AM 454

10:26 AM
8 10:56 AM 2970
9 11:04 AM 4601

10 11:12 AM P1415

11 11:20 AM 6395

12 11:28 AM 53

13 11:36 AM 777

N o o B WN e

Horse's Name

VOILA

DAVROL FURST EDITION
KRONOS

BELLA CASTANO GP
EMINENT

DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO
MI RENAISSANCE HIT
BREAK

ASPENVIEW ANTON
WARATAH LIBERACE
GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW
TS WATCHOUT

MATANNO C

CELERE

Rider Name

Charne Greyling

Belinda Lane-weate
Danielle Webster

Beth Turner

Dorothea Lungershausen
Miranda Coulson

Lucy Dodd

Denise Fox
Damon Barlow
Nicole Dunbier
Melissa Yee
Kathy Shelley
Victoria Davies

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

Open
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
Open

Open

AOR
Open
Pony
AOR
Open

Open

6/05/2019 7:39:38 PM

Page 11 of 18



Official Competitive Advanced 5B

Arena2B 9

Judges: E: Melinda Hart, C: Pamela Russell-Green

Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 8:00AM 9988  EMINENT Dorothea Lungershausen AOR
2 8:08 AM P1450 GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA Paris Kellner pony
3 8:16AM 8068  FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills AOR
4 8:24 AM 5046  AFRIKANER Melissa Hall AOR
5 832AM P08  LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles Pony
6 840AM 2970  ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox AOR
7 848 AM 2808  REVELWOOD DESTINY Isabelle Wilcox-aylward Open
8 8:56 AM 1964  JAG CHICANE Nancy Truscott
Scratchings
412 BORSATO Traci Bolt
Official Competitive Advanced 5C Arena9 10
Judges: C: Abby Croyston, B: Julie Jones
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 11:15AM P1490 GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA Paris Kellner Pony
2 11:23 AM 5046 AFRIKANER Melissa Hall AOR
3 11:31 AM 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Isabelle Wilcox-aylward Open
4 11:39 AM P799 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly Pony
5 11:47 AM 8068  FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills AOR
Scratchings

412 BORSATO

Traci Bolt

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:38 PM
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Official Competitive Prix St George

Arena 2A 11

Judges: C: Ros Quist, B: Abby Croyston

Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name

1 8:00AM 2071  COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald AOR
2 8:09AM P799  SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly Pony
3 818AM 1075  |N TIME Lisa Martin Open
4 8:227AM 1262  SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Jessica Colussi AOR
5 8:36 AM 683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristen Open
6 8:45AM 4795  ASTEK GHISELLA Taylah Stuart AOR
7 854AM 6931  JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson AOR
8 9:03AM 7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton Open
9 9:12AM 1115  ENDLESS DREAM Lucinda Brownjohn AOR

10 9:21AM 7768  GRAND SAM William David

11  9:30 AM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Justin Worthy pony

12 9:39 AM 5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lewis Newton

Official Competitive Intermediate | Arena 2A 12
Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Ros Quist
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name

1 11:00 AM 9762  KALIMNA HOTSHOT Eliza Newton Open
2 11:09 AM 1262  SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Jessica Colussi AOR
3 11:18 AM 1075 |N TIME Lisa Martin Open
4 11:27 AM 2071  COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald AOR
5 11:36 AM 683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristen Open
6 11:45AM 570 FERDINAND MD Lewis Newton
7 11:54 AM 4795  ASTEK GHISELLA Taylah Stuart AOR
8 12:03PM 7285  SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton Open
9 12:12PM 94 WAITANO Mark Kiddle

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:39 PM
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Arena 2A 13

Official Competitive Intermediate A
Judges: C: Ros Quist, B: Sue Scaysbrook

Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 10:15AM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell Open
2 10:24 AM P640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice pony
° ° L) ° 14
Official Competitive Intermediate B Arena 2A
Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Ros Quist
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 12:45PM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell Open
L] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] 15
Official Competitive Intermediate Il Arena 2A
Judges: C: Ros Quist, B: Sue Scaysbrook
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 10:40 AM 5438  DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto Open

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:39 PM Page 14 of 18



. 17
Closed Un-Restricted Preparatory C Arena 7
Judges: C: Jules Vandkye
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 2:30PM P1778 GREENWOOD OLLIESPAINTMEPROUD Leah Macklinshaw pony
2 2:37PM 3538 LASER ENCOUNTER Sophie Price Open
3  2:44PM 1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Jennifer Merity Open
4 2:51PM 6641  MIDNIGHT FLARE Hannah Schimanski AOR
5 2:58PM 9978  IMMENHOF GEMINI MOON Meg Pocklington AOR
. 18
Closed Un-Restricted Preparatory D Arena 8
Judges: C: Rosalie Degabriele
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 3:20PM 4190  PAINTED BLACK Mary Houghton AOR
2 3:27PM 1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Jennifer Merity Open
3  3:34PM P1778 GREENWOOD OLLIESPAINTMEPROUD Leah Macklinshaw pony
4 3:41PM 3538  LASER ENCOUNTER Sophie Price Open
5 3:48PM 6641  MIDNIGHT FLARE Hannah Schimanski AOR

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:39 PM
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. . o 20
Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1C Arena 7
Judges: C: Jules Vandkye
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 3:15PM 3691 BB NICCOLO Grace Kay Open
2 3:23PM 2438 GLENHILL VALOR Codi Gibbeson Open
3 3:31PM 2595  REDGUM HAYDOS Julie Middleton AOR
4 3:39PM 304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment AOR
5 3:47 PM 8627 LAMONDALE STELLAR Katrina Makhoul
6 3:55PM 6140  ANY THYME Carly Sawyer
° ° ° 19
Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1B Arena 9
Judges: C: Abby Croyston
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 2:30PM 3691 BB NICCOLO Grace Kay Open
2 2:38PM 2595 REDGUM HAYDOS Julie Middleton AOR
3  2:46 PM 8627 LAMONDALE STELLAR Katrina Makhoul
4 2:54PM 304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment AOR
" o 21
Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2B Arena 10
Judges: C: Justin Bailey
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
Open

1 10:16 AM 2438

GLENHILL VALOR Codi Gibbeson

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:39 PM
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Para-Equestrian EA/FEl - FEl Grade Il Team  Arena2B 2
Test (20x40)
Judges: C: Sue Birch
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 2:00PM 777  CELERE Victoria Davies Open
Para-Equestrian EA/FEl - FEI Grade Il Arena 2B 24
Individual Test (20x40)
Judges: C: Sue Birch
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 2:09pPM 777 CELERE Victoria Davies Open
Arena 2A 25

Choose Your Own Test - Medium 4A

Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Ros Quist

Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 1:40 PM 1894 WG CONFEDERATE Grace Kay
2 1:48 PM 3669 GRECO Denise Rogan

Open

Open

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:39 PM
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Choose Your Own Test - Advanced 5A Arena 2A %6

Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Ros Quist

Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1 12:45PM 1181  LEGENDARY Denise Rogan Open
o 27
Choose Your Own Test - Prix St George Arena 2A
Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Ros Quist
Pos Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name
1  1:15PM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Justin Worthy Pony

Please send scratching’s to Karen - karen@snafflebytes.net

6/05/2019 7:39:40 PM Page 18 of 18



